

## 2019 Healthcare Internet Hall of Fame Inductee Announced

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, October 28, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>Healthcare Internet</u> <u>Hall of Fame</u> inductee of the Class of 2019 has been announced. The inductee will be honored at an awards presentation to be held on November 5, 2019, at the 23rd Annual <u>Healthcare Internet</u> Conference in Orlando. FL.

The 2019 inductee for Innovative Individual is Amanda Todorovich, Senior Director, Health Content at the Cleveland Clinic.

The Healthcare Internet Hall of Fame honors individuals and organizations that have made outstanding, long-lasting contributions to the healthcare internet industry. The organization's purpose, while honoring innovation, is to ensure that the "history" of the industry is preserved for future generations new to the healthcare industry.

About the Healthcare Internet Hall of Fame:

The Healthcare Internet Hall of Fame is an independent organization whose annual inductees are selected by an independent Board of Judges. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.hihof.com">www.hihof.com</a>

Farrah Hunt Thompson Greystone.Net +1 770-407-7678 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.